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APPLICANT: Trustees of the Donald R.Bardill and PETITION NO.: V91

Norma Joyce Bardill Revocable Living Trust

PHONE: 770-693-1386 DATE OF HEARING: 12-14-11
REPRESENTATIVE: Norma and Donald Bardill PRESENT ZONING: RA-4
PHONE: 770-693-1386 LAND LOT(S): 13
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the south side of DISTRICT: 1

Dobbs Crossing, west of Woodlawn Road SIZE OF TRACT: 0.1676 acre
(4434 Dobbs Crossing). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback on lot 37 from the required 20 feet to 13 feet.

COMMENTS
TRAFFIC: This request will not have an adverse impact on traffic.

DEVELOPMENT & INSPECTIONS: If the variance is approved, permit 2011-007652 will need to be revised to
reflect approved setbacks. If this variance request is approved, a subdivision plat revision must be recorded prior to
the issuance of the certificate of occupancy showing all improvements on the lot and referencing the variance case in
the standard plat revision note. The surveyor must submit the plat to the Site Plan Review Section, Community
Development Agency for review and approval prior to recording. Call 770-528-2147.

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: No significant adverse stormwater impacts are anticipated. The intent is to
enclose an existing elevated deck.

HISTORIC PRESERVATION: After examining Civil War trench maps, Cobb County historic property surveys,
county maps, and various other resources, staff has no comments regarding the impact or treatment of historic and/or
archaeological resources.

CEMETERY PRESERVATION: No comment.

WATER: No conflict.

SEWER: Existing structure violates the required 2 foot sanitary sewer easement setback required by County Code
122-123.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(tvpe or print clearly) Application No. v - 9 \

Trustees of the Doviald P Baadit | Flearing Date: il
ﬁphcant ead Norma Joyee Bardd/ phone +¥50- §98-5 9"{3 E-mail o bardil| @t omeast, net

770- 0692 |S8C

evoeable Liring Trust
J Address G334 Dobbs (2:&53121; Ma ructie GA S006Y
(1epresem% rmte (street. city. state and zip fode)

eneld R ﬁgaM Phone # sz— §73-S¥ 9’,5’E-niai1 é ha o (’[ [e Cgmaa?‘. ne’/_

(representative s signature)
SEEMA KAPOOR ‘
NQTAR?:MQEfded and deliyered in presence of:

it
My commission expires: _ol & E& ; 201¢ _M“;oggm%u’gyxp, State of%mgs’ W .
3 Notary Public

Titeholder "Nor s 4 e e Bardi!fovone ¢ B53-575-52/mait . bard, céomeedt e b
Signature 7 ;54/1,{4/ Address: #7{3 v M & 4 /09//74

(attach addin smnatuxes if needed) (street. city. state and zip code) \\\“llln

) )
My commission expires: .

3
O, S ES
Present Zoning of Property EA‘“ L/ "',7’ Ny C‘(f'\:

Location 1/73‘/ DOREB 5 C[C0SS (NG 233“-:;4“ x

(street address. if applicable: nearest intersection. etc.)

Land Lot(s) / g ‘ District l Size of Tract O. | €76 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Signed.sealed and deligered ja presence of'\\‘qgg’ 000t o000,
)

Size of Property L Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
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